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Worksheet by Kuta Software LLC

Similarity Review Name___________________________________

Period____

-1-

Graph the image of the figure using the transformation given.
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Solve each proportion.

5)  
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 = 
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{2.67}
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{9.33}
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Find the missing length.  The triangles in each pair are similar.

11)  KLM ~ FGH
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13)  LMN ~ RST
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Solve for x.  The triangles in each pair are similar.

15)  CDE ~ NML
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State if the triangles in each pair are similar.  If so, state how you know they are similar and
complete the similarity statement.
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PQR ~ ______

similar; SAS similarity; PVW
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RST ~ ______

similar; AA similarity; RVU

19)  

130

70

156
78

QR

S

72
36

W

V

 
QRS ~ ______

similar; SSS and SAS similarity; QVW

20)  
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FED ~ ______

not similar


